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2013/01/23 18:00 35.51 -30.05 15.3 218.8 ° 140.2 ° 16.3 359.0 ° 9.4 16.3 35.7 8 -30.05 1 hr  0 mn 1417.5 -55.0 0.0

2013/01/23 19:01 35.78 -30.05 16.7 221.2 ° 137.8 ° 18.3 359.0 ° 10.4 34.6 36. 09 -30.06 2 hr  0 mn 1407.2 -55.0 1.0

2013/01/23 19:58 36.09 -30.06 18.0 222.8 ° 143.2 ° 19.5 6.0 ° 12.8 54.1 36.41 -30.02 3 hr  0 mn 1394.4 -53.0 1.0

2013/01/23 21:00 36.41 -30.02 19.0 224.0 ° 142.0 ° 21.1 6.0 ° 13.7 75.2 36.76 -29.97 4 hr  0 mn 1380.9 -52.0 2.0

2013/01/23 22:01 36.76 -29.97 19.9 225.1 ° 148.9 ° 21.1 14.0 ° 15.6 96.3 37.1 0 -29.86 5 hr  0 mn 1365.3 -49.0 3.0

2013/01/23 22:58 37.10 -29.86 20.6 225.7 ° 148.3 ° 21.7 14.0 ° 15.9 118.0 37. 45 -29.75 6 hr  0 mn 1349.4 -47.0 3.0

2013/01/24 00:00 37.45 -29.75 21.1 224.6 ° 149.4 ° 21.9 14.0 ° 15.9 139.9 37. 81 -29.64 7 hr  0 mn 1333.6 -46.0 4.0

2013/01/24 01:01 37.81 -29.64 21.7 222.6 ° 151.4 ° 21.7 14.0 ° 15.6 161.6 38. 16 -29.53 8 hr  0 mn 1318.1 -46.0 5.0

2013/01/24 01:58 38.16 -29.53 22.4 220.4 ° -155.4 ° 21.6 65.0 ° 21.5 183.3 38 .31 -29.12 9 hr  0 mn 1296.6 -40.0 4.0

2013/01/24 03:00 38.31 -29.12 22.6 219.1 ° -154.1 ° 21.9 65.0 ° 21.8 205.2 38 .46 -28.69 10 hr  0 mn 1274.7 -35.0 4.0

2013/01/24 04:01 38.46 -28.69 22.0 220.1 ° -149.1 ° 22.0 71.0 ° 21.5 227.2 38 .58 -28.25 11 hr  0 mn 1253.2 -30.0 4.0

2013/01/24 04:58 38.58 -28.25 20.5 221.6 ° -150.6 ° 21.3 71.0 ° 20.8 248.5 38 .70 -27.82 12 hr  0 mn 1232.4 -26.0 4.0

2013/01/24 06:00 38.70 -27.82 19.8 222.5 ° -147.5 ° 21.2 75.0 ° 20.4 269.6 38 .79 -27.38 13 hr  0 mn 1212.0 -22.0 4.0

2013/01/24 07:01 38.79 -27.38 21.1 221.9 ° -146.9 ° 22.0 75.0 ° 21.1 291.6 38 .89 -26.93 14 hr  0 mn 1190.9 -19.0 3.0

2013/01/24 07:58 38.89 -26.93 22.6 221.5 ° -153.5 ° 21.9 68.0 ° 21.7 313.5 39 .02 -26.49 15 hr  0 mn 1169.2 -17.0 3.0

2013/01/24 09:00 39.02 -26.49 23.7 223.5 ° -155.5 ° 22.0 68.0 ° 21.8 335.5 39 .16 -26.06 16 hr  0 mn 1147.4 -14.0 3.0

2013/01/24 10:01 39.16 -26.06 24.8 227.6 ° -159.6 ° 21.9 68.0 ° 21.7 357.5 39 .30 -25.62 17 hr  0 mn 1125.7 -13.0 3.0

2013/01/24 10:58 39.30 -25.62 24.8 229.2 ° -161.2 ° 21.6 68.0 ° 21.4 379.0 39 .43 -25.19 18 hr  0 mn 1104.4 -11.0 3.0

2013/01/24 12:00 39.43 -25.19 24.7 230.1 ° -159.1 ° 21.9 71.0 ° 21.5 400.9 39 .55 -24.74 19 hr  0 mn 1082.9 -10.0 3.0

2013/01/24 13:01 39.55 -24.74 24.6 232.8 ° -161.8 ° 21.3 71.0 ° 20.9 422.3 39 .67 -24.30 20 hr  0 mn 1061.9 -8.0 2.0

2013/01/24 13:58 39.67 -24.30 24.6 235.1 ° -160.1 ° 21.8 75.0 ° 21.1 444.1 39 .76 -23.85 21 hr  0 mn 1040.9 -7.0 2.0

2013/01/24 15:00 39.76 -23.85 24.8 237.1 ° -162.1 ° 21.4 75.0 ° 20.6 465.5 39 .85 -23.40 22 hr  0 mn 1020.2 -6.0 2.0

2013/01/24 16:01 39.85 -23.40 24.5 239.3 ° -160.3 ° 21.7 79.0 ° 20.5 487.2 39 .92 -22.94 23 hr  0 mn 999.7 -5.0 1.0

2013/01/24 16:58 39.92 -22.94 24.5 242.3 ° -163.3 ° 20.9 79.0 ° 19.7 508.1 39 .99 -22.49 24 hr  0 mn 980.0 -3.0 1.0

2013/01/24 18:00 39.99 -22.49 24.7 245.1 ° 158.9 ° 21.9 44.0 ° 21.1 530.0 40. 25 -22.16 25 hr  0 mn 959.0 -4.0 1.0

2013/01/24 19:01 40.25 -22.16 25.2 246.6 ° 157.4 ° 22.0 44.0 ° 21.1 552.0 40. 51 -21.82 26 hr  0 mn 937.9 -4.0 2.0

2013/01/24 19:58 40.51 -21.82 25.3 249 ° 159.4 ° 22.0 48.0 ° 21.4 574.0 40.76 -21.47 27 hr  0 mn 916.4 -5.0 2.0

2013/01/24 21:00 40.76 -21.47 24.8 251 ° 156.5 ° 22.0 48.0 ° 21.4 596.0 41.00 -21.11 28 hr  0 mn 895.1 -5.0 2.0

2013/01/24 22:01 41.00 -21.11 24.0 255 ° 158.4 ° 21.7 53.0 ° 21.5 617.7 41.22 -20.72 29 hr  0 mn 873.6 -5.0 2.0

2013/01/24 22:58 41.22 -20.72 23.6 257 ° 155.7 ° 22.0 53.0 ° 21.7 639.7 41.44 -20.33 30 hr  0 mn 852.0 -5.0 3.0

2013/01/25 00:00 41.44 -20.33 23.3 260 ° 154.5 ° 22.1 54.0 ° 21.9 661.8 41.66 -19.93 31 hr  0 mn 830.1 -5.0 3.0

2013/01/25 01:01 41.66 -19.93 22.9 265 ° 148.9 ° 22.0 54.0 ° 21.7 683.8 41.88 -19.54 32 hr  0 mn 808.4 -5.0 3.0

2013/01/25 01:58 41.88 -19.54 22.8 271 ° 152.1 ° 22.0 63.0 ° 22.0 705.8 42.04 -19.10 33 hr  0 mn 786.4 -5.0 3.0

2013/01/25 03:00 42.04 -19.10 22.9 275 ° 148.0 ° 22.0 63.0 ° 22.0 727.8 42.21 -18.65 34 hr  0 mn 764.4 -5.0 3.0

2013/01/25 04:01 42.21 -18.65 21.5 279 ° 146.2 ° 22.0 65.0 ° 22.0 749.8 42.36 -18.21 35 hr  0 mn 742.4 -5.0 3.0

2013/01/25 04:58 42.36 -18.21 20.8 282 ° 143.2 ° 22.1 65.0 ° 22.1 771.9 42.52 -17.75 36 hr  0 mn 720.4 -4.0 3.0

2013/01/25 06:00 42.52 -17.75 20.4 285 ° 137.9 ° 22.5 63.0 ° 22.5 794.4 42.69 -17.30 37 hr  0 mn 697.9 -4.0 3.0

2013/01/25 07:01 42.69 -17.30 20.4 287 ° 136.2 ° 22.5 63.0 ° 22.4 816.8 42.86 -16.85 38 hr  0 mn 675.4 -4.0 3.0

2013/01/25 07:58 42.86 -16.85 20.6 289 ° 136.8 ° 22.3 66.0 ° 22.3 839.1 43.01 -16.38 39 hr  0 mn 653.1 -4.0 3.0

2013/01/25 09:00 43.01 -16.38 21.3 292 ° 133.8 ° 22.0 66.0 ° 22.0 861.1 43.16 -15.92 40 hr  0 mn 631.1 -4.0 3.0

2013/01/25 10:01 43.16 -15.92 21.1 295 ° 132.1 ° 22.0 67.0 ° 22.0 883.1 43.30 -15.46 41 hr  0 mn 609.1 -3.0 3.0
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2013/01/25 10:58 43.30 -15.46 21.1 296 ° 130.5 ° 22.0 67.0 ° 22.0 905.1 43.45 -15.00 42 hr  0 mn 587.1 -3.0 3.0

2013/01/25 12:00 43.45 -15.00 21.4 297 ° 130.0 ° 22.0 67.0 ° 22.0 927.1 43.59 -14.53 43 hr  0 mn 565.1 -3.0 3.0

2013/01/25 13:01 43.59 -14.53 20.5 300 ° 127.3 ° 22.3 67.0 ° 22.2 949.4 43.73 -14.06 44 hr  0 mn 542.9 -3.0 4.0

2013/01/25 13:58 43.73 -14.06 21.0 304 ° 125.8 ° 22.0 70.0 ° 22.0 971.4 43.86 -13.58 45 hr  0 mn 520.9 -3.0 3.0

2013/01/25 15:00 43.86 -13.58 21.5 309 ° 120.8 ° 22.0 70.0 ° 22.0 993.4 43.98 -13.10 46 hr  0 mn 498.9 -3.0 3.0

2013/01/25 16:01 43.98 -13.10 20.4 311 ° 117.3 ° 21.8 68.0 ° 21.8 1015.2 44.1 2 -12.63 47 hr  0 mn 477.1 -2.0 3.0

2013/01/25 16:58 44.12 -12.63 20.4 312 ° 115.8 ° 21.7 68.0 ° 21.7 1036.9 44.2 6 -12.17 48 hr  0 mn 455.4 -2.0 3.0

2013/01/25 18:00 44.26 -12.17 21.1 316 ° 113.1 ° 21.9 69.0 ° 21.9 1058.7 44.3 9 -11.69 49 hr  0 mn 433.6 -2.0 3.0

2013/01/25 19:01 44.39 -11.69 20.5 314 ° 115.1 ° 21.8 69.0 ° 21.8 1080.5 44.5 2 -11.22 50 hr  0 mn 411.8 -2.0 3.0

2013/01/25 19:58 44.52 -11.22 20.4 312 ° 117.7 ° 21.8 70.0 ° 21.8 1102.3 44.6 4 -10.74 51 hr  0 mn 390.0 -2.0 3.0

2013/01/25 21:00 44.64 -10.74 20.3 309 ° 120.6 ° 22.0 70.0 ° 22.0 1124.3 44.7 7 -10.25 52 hr  0 mn 368.0 -2.0 4.0

2013/01/25 22:01 44.77 -10.25 20.5 305 ° 125.1 ° 22.2 70.0 ° 22.2 1146.5 44.8 9 -9.76 53 hr  0 mn 345.8 -2.0 4.0

2013/01/25 22:58 44.89 -9.76 20.5 303 ° 126.8 ° 22.2 70.0 ° 22.2 1168.7 45.02 -9.27 54 hr  0 mn 323.6 -2.0 4.0

2013/01/26 00:00 45.02 -9.27 20.5 305 ° 125.7 ° 22.2 71.0 ° 22.2 1190.9 45.14 -8.78 55 hr  0 mn 301.4 -2.0 4.0

2013/01/26 01:01 45.14 -8.78 21.1 303 ° 127.8 ° 22.0 71.0 ° 22.0 1212.9 45.26 -8.28 56 hr  0 mn 279.4 -2.0 4.0

2013/01/26 01:58 45.26 -8.28 22.0 301 ° 130.9 ° 22.0 72.0 ° 22.0 1234.9 45.37 -7.79 57 hr  0 mn 257.4 -1.0 4.0

2013/01/26 03:00 45.37 -7.79 23.0 299 ° 132.7 ° 22.0 72.0 ° 22.0 1256.9 45.49 -7.29 58 hr  0 mn 235.4 -1.0 4.0

2013/01/26 04:01 45.49 -7.29 22.1 299 ° 134.1 ° 22.0 73.0 ° 22.0 1278.9 45.59 -6.79 59 hr  0 mn 213.4 -1.0 4.0

2013/01/26 04:58 45.59 -6.79 21.4 302 ° 131.3 ° 22.0 73.0 ° 22.0 1300.9 45.70 -6.29 60 hr  0 mn 191.4 -1.0 4.0

2013/01/26 06:00 45.70 -6.29 21.1 308 ° 125.2 ° 22.0 73.0 ° 22.0 1322.9 45.81 -5.79 61 hr  0 mn 169.4 -1.0 4.0

2013/01/26 07:01 45.81 -5.79 20.1 306 ° 127.0 ° 22.5 73.0 ° 22.5 1345.4 45.92 -5.27 62 hr  0 mn 146.9 -1.0 4.0

2013/01/26 07:58 45.92 -5.27 18.8 305 ° 128.6 ° 21.2 74.0 ° 21.2 1366.6 46.02 -4.78 63 hr  0 mn 125.7 -1.0 5.0

2013/01/26 09:00 46.02 -4.78 17.1 308 ° 126.4 ° 18.9 74.0 ° 18.8 1385.5 46.10 -4.35 64 hr  0 mn 106.9 -1.0 5.0

2013/01/26 10:01 46.10 -4.35 16.9 302 ° 139.7 ° 18.5 82.0 ° 18.4 1404.0 46.14 -3.91 65 hr  0 mn 88.5 -1.0 4.0

2013/01/26 10:58 46.14 -3.91 16.9 297 ° 145.1 ° 17.6 82.0 ° 17.5 1421.6 46.19 -3.49 66 hr  0 mn 71.0 -1.0 2.0

2013/01/26 12:00 46.19 -3.49 16.6 292 ° 138.8 ° 18.1 71.0 ° 18.0 1439.7 46.28 -3.07 67 hr  0 mn 53.0 -1.0 3.0

2013/01/26 13:01 46.28 -3.07 16.6 291 ° 140.0 ° 18.1 71.0 ° 18.0 1457.7 46.38 -2.66 68 hr  0 mn 35.0 -1.0 5.0

2013/01/26 13:58 46.38 -2.66 15.5 290 ° 148.3 ° 15.2 78.0 ° 15.2 1472.9 46.43 -2.30 69 hr  0 mn 19.8 -1.0 6.0

2013/01/26 15:00 46.43 -2.30 14.6 289 ° 149.1 ° 14.0 78.3 ° 14.0 1486.9 46.48 -1.97 70 hr  0 mn 5.8 -1.0 6.0

2013/01/26 16:01 46.48 -1.97 11.3 286 ° 152.8 ° 10.8 78.9 ° 10.8 1492.6 46.50 -1.84 70 hr  32 mn 0.0 -1.0 107.0
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